POHM No. 821 - Oragon Price D	
**************************************	RUST DEED (Assignment Restricted)
11-02-94P	3:06 RCVD TRUST DEED VO CALE
JIMMIR D. HARRIS, SR.	13:06 RCVD TRUST DEED VOING PAGE 34705 Rede this 24 day of October 1800 STEVENSHESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLANG, OR 80 OCTOBER 1800 STEVENSHESS LAW PUBLI
	day of October 18ge 344x
QORIS I. STILES	COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY , as Grantor , as Trustee, and
0,	COUNTY 25 C
Grantos :	, as Grantor , as Trustee, and WITNESSETH:
KLAMATH KLAMATH	WITNESSETH: , as Beneficiary, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust will
SEE FYUTEY-	WITNESSETH: , as Beneficiary, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in ACHED WHICH IS MADE A PART BY
₹	ACHED WHICH IS MADE A PART BY THIS REFERENCE
6 1 8	HART BY THIS REFERENCE
9 1	
THIS DEED IS BRING	RE-RECORDED TO COMPLETE THE DUE DATE
or hereafter appertuining the tenemen	RE-RECORDED TO COMPLETE THE DUE DATE** (is, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now uses and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with ND NO / 100ths****
FOR THE PURPOSE	sues and profits thereof and appurtenances and all other
of **FIFTY THOUSAND	NG PERFORMANCE
note of even date herewith	NO / 100ths of each agreement of grantor herein contained
not sooner paid to be a	eficiary
erty or all (or an ayable. Should the	ured by this in-
beneficiary's option*, all obligations served	of either agree to, attempt to, or actuelly above, on which it
assignment. To project the	by this instrument, irrespective of the more or approved or any part) of the note
Diotact Ill Diotact Ill touck J	Money pass sales expressed to the
damaged or door	ny waste of in good condition and
written in come such other has and maintain	n insurance of all lier search. The beneficiary
at least fifteen a insured; if the front	ary, with they from time to the or hereafter and the state of searching
cure the same at grantor's expense. The provided any indebtedness secured.	ary, with loss payable to time require, in an amount not less than \$11 insurance or for any reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary may procure and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the beneficiary may procure anotice. In notice, and to pay all taxes, assessments and or the building of the procure of default here.
under or invalid. may be released in such orde	as here the notice or attended on the deliver the policies to the bene-
assessed upon or the property free for such	notice notice of release that at option of heart, be applied by I release that
tiens or other at receipts therefor to before any	part of and to pay all see
secured hereby, together with the obligation, make paym	direct payment or by provide payment of any the charges become past due and be levied or
trustee incurred all costs, fees and cost Geed.	strength of the same and such payments
and in any suit and defend and in enforcing	this obtained the cost of the
mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all evidence of the trial court	trust including the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the trust including the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the including purporting to affect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee may appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of trustee; and so the amount of attorney's less, the amount of attorney's less, the same of the search as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable.
It is mutually appeal.	and by the trial court and : attorney's suit for the foresterning or trustee.
ficiary shall have at that any portion	court shall adjudge reasonable from any judge stees
NOTE: The Just Board see	that at the taken under the ta
property of this state, its substained to do business and	ust be either an attended the name of the
The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the is	the United States or any analysis an active member of the Oregon State Bay a book taking.
sach ag agreement address the is	e of this option. Sue of obtaining benefits thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under the source title to real
TRUST DEED	s content in complete detail.
The second secon	STATE OF OREGON,
JIMMIE D. HARRIS, SR. 20 WHITE ROAD SALTNAS	
SALINAS, CA 93907	County of ss.
DORIS I. STILES	ment was received for record c- the
LO CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO	SPACE RESERVED at 10
KLAMATH FALLS, DR 97603	
After Recording Section	ment/min or as tec/fil on
After Recording Actors to (Name, Address, Zip):	cecord of
OF KLAMATH COUNTY	Withman College Williams
The state of the s	County affixed. my hand and seal of

By_

Deputy

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's bees excessivily valid or incurred by grantor in stack proceedings, whall be paid to beneficiary and appleted by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's best, both in the trial and appletes courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the shore applied upon the indebted-nets secured. Incelor, and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary and any of the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary and the note for andorsement (in case of tall reconveyances, for cancellation), without **incling the liability of surp penent for the permanent of the indibtedenses, trusteen any (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of the "property" (b) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (d) in any extractional thereon. (e) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (d) registry estimated thereon. (e) join in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (d) registry estimated thereon; and without regard to the subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (d) registry of the subordination of the subordinat

and that the grantor will warrant and torever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, incres to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatess, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and a individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the freeness has averated this instrument the deep representation where the provisions hereof apply equally the instrument the deep representations. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) (s not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. JIMMIE D. HARRIS STATE OF OREGON, County of ... This instrument was acknowledged before me on ...

by JIMMIE D. HARRIS. SR. This instrument was acknowledged before me on

Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)

0:		, Trustee	e la come en la companya de la comp	
T			ed by the foredoins trust dear	# #11

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now

held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to

at a Madelina as you

DATED: a not lose or destroy this Trust Dead OR THE NOTE which it secures.

۹,

oth must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. conveyance will be made.

Beneficiary

					(Single Form) Effective 1/1/91
		•		FORNIA	STATE OF CALIF
		ss.		MOSTERKY	COUNTY OF
			4	27, 199	On October
n and for said State	a Notary Public in and fo	before me, the un HARRIS, SI			personally appeared
					
the same in his person(s), or th	to be the person(s) which she/they executed the sale instrument the person	(to the	and that he hi-	d capacity(ies)	er/their authorized ntity upon behalf o
49	G. Ken Siver Comm. #1004S HOTANY PUBLIC CALL MONTEREY COLL	uted the instrume			VITNESS my hand

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of the SW1/4 SW1/4 of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point 130 feet North of the Southwest corner of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and running thence Point of beginning.

North 70 feet; thence West 238 feet; thence South 70 feet to the

EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion thereof lying within the existing right of way of Summers

STATE OF OREGON: (COUNTY OF KLAMATH:			COMMISSION
Filed for record at reque	ST - S			
Nov	st ofMon A.D., 194_at3:0 ofMorrgage	Mtain w		
FEE \$25.00	ofat3:(6 o'clock P N	the	
	MOEXI	Evelyn Bio	34005 recorded in	Vol. M94 day
		By Q	County Clerk	•
STATE OF OREGON: COL	NTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		hn County Clerk	adrie
Filed for record at request	TI OF KLAMATH: ss.			
Nov Nov	Mountain Title A.D., 19 94 at 11:26 Mortgages	20		
of EE \$20.00	Mortgages	_ o'clockAM a	nd di the	Ω 4.1.
	94 at 11:26 Mortgages	Evelyn Rich	34488 recorded in Vol.	day
The second secon		By Que	34488 County Clerk	•
				u